SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6272
Inductive sensor, IM18, DC 3-wire, Advanced series, Flush
Sensing range
8 mm
Inductive sensor
Enhanced sensing range
High switching frequency
Short-circuit protection (pulsed)

6) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
7) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM18-08BNS-ZC1 7 900 086
IM18-08BNS-ZW1 7 900 082
IM18-08BPO-ZC1 7 900 087
IM18-08BPS-ZC1 7 900 085
IM18-08BPS-ZWB 6 030 761
IM18-08BPS-ZW1 7 900 081
KD01_IM18_DC3_Leiter_en.fm  Seite 273  Donnerstag, 6. Juli 2006  10:09 10
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6274
Inductive sensor, IM18, DC 3-wire, Advanced series, Non-flush
Sensing range

5) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
6) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM18-12NNS-ZC1 7 900 098
IM18-12NNS-ZW1 7 900 094
IM18-12NPO-ZC1 7 900 099
IM18-12NPS-ZC1 7 900 097
IM18-12NPS-ZW1 7 900 093
KD01_IM18_DC3_Leiter_en.fm  Seite 275  Donnerstag, 6. Juli 2006  10:09 10